Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2020
TC Heide 1975 (4204)
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Anlage
Franzhauschenstral3e 1, 53797 Lohmar
G 02241-1202739 info@tc-heide.de

Sportwart/in
Bremer, Henri
T 015142113870 sportwart@tc-heide.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schutz, Oliver
T 0172 5726625 schuetz.oliver@icloud.com
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Herren (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: David Zingsheim

m 0151 64306787; davidzingsheim@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Offermann, Moritz
Bréhl, Sven
Bremer, Henri
Zingsheim, David
Woitkus, Stefan
Drosse, Séren
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ID-Nr.

19107418
19306361
19902971
19008140
18153973
17282646

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
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